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AFTER 8 OF 8 EVENTS

Rank NOC
Men Women Total Rank

by
TotalG S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

1 MAS - Malaysia 4 1 5 4 2 6 8 3 11 1
2 SIN - Singapore 1 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 7 2
3 INA - Indonesia 2 1 3 2 1 3 3
4 THA - Thailand 1 1 1 1 2 2 4
5 VIE - Vietnam 1 1 1 1 5

Total: 4 4 4 12 4 4 4 12 8 8 8 24

Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver
Tot Total
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After 8 of 8 Events

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC Code

Men's 3m Springboard SUN 07 JUN GOLD OOI Tze Liang MAS

SILVER JAMJAMI Akhmad Sukran INA

BRONZE LEE Mark Han Ming SIN

Men's 10m Platform MON 08 JUN GOLD OOI Tze Liang MAS

SILVER CHEW Yiwei MAS

BRONZE CHAN Fan Keng Jonathan SIN

Men's 3m Synchronised Springboard TUE 09 JUN GOLD AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar MAS

OOI Tze Liang

SILVER LEE Han Kuan Timothy SIN

LEE Mark Han Ming

BRONZE JAMJAMI Akhmad Sukran INA

PUTRA Adityo Restu

Men's 10m Synchronised Platform SAT 06 JUN GOLD CHEW Yiwei MAS

OOI Tze Liang

SILVER ANDRIYAN Andriyan INA

PUTRA Adityo Restu

BRONZE JUNTAPHADAWON Yotsawat THA

SIRIBOON Theerapat

Women's 3m Springboard SAT 06 JUN GOLD CHEONG Jun Hoong MAS

SILVER NG Yan Yee MAS

BRONZE FONG Kay Yian SIN

Women's 10m Platform TUE 09 JUN GOLD PAMG Pandalela Rinong MAS

SILVER LOH Zhiayi MAS

BRONZE LIM Shen-Yan Freida SIN

Women's 3m Synchronised Springboard MON 08 JUN GOLD NG Yan Yee MAS

SABRI Nur Dhabitah

SILVER FONG Kay Yian SIN

TAN Ashlee Yi Xuan

BRONZE HOANG Le Thanh Thuy VIE

NGO Phuong Mai

Women's 10m Synchronised Platform SUN 07 JUN GOLD LEONG Mun Yee MAS

TUKIET Traisy Vivien

SILVER LEE Myra Jia Wen SIN

LIM Shen-Yan Freida

BRONZE BOORANAPOL Surincha THA

YOTHONGYOS Jiratchaya

AQUATICS - DIVINGOCBC AQUATIC CENTRE

TUE 
9 JUN 2015
16:40   

MEDALLIST BY EVENT   As of 9 JUN 2015
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Start
Order

Name
NOC
Code

Date of Birth

1 JAMJAMI Akhmad Sukran INA 18 JUN 1982

2 PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq MAS 20 OCT 1995

3 PUTRA Adityo Restu INA 21 MAY 1995

4 FABRIGA John Elmerson PHI 24 OCT 1993

5 LEE Mark Han Ming SIN 19 AUG 1994

6 OOI Tze Liang MAS 19 NOV 1993

7 LEE Han Kuan Timothy SIN 19 AUG 1994

8 PAHOYO John David PHI 23 OCT 1997

AQUATICS - DIVING

MEN'S 3M SPRINGBOARD

FINAL

SUN 
7 JUN 2015
14:00   

START LIST    As of 5 JUN 2015
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Start
Order Name

NOC
Code

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6

Dive
No.

DD Dive
No.

DD Dive
No.

DD Dive
No.

DD Dive
No.

DD Dive
No.

DD

1 JAMJAMI Akhmad Sukran INA 107B 3.1 405B 3.0 205B 3.0 305B 3.0 5152B 3.0 407C 3.4

2 PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq MAS 405B 3.0 5235D 2.8 5335D 2.9 205B 3.0 305B 3.0 107B 3.1

3 PUTRA Adityo Restu INA 107B 3.1 407C 3.4 205B 3.0 305B 3.0 5152B 3.0 5154B 3.4

4 FABRIGA John Elmerson PHI 105B 2.4 107B 3.1 205B 3.0 305B 3.0 405B 3.0 5152B 3.0

5 LEE Mark Han Ming SIN 205B 3.0 305B 3.0 405B 3.0 107B 3.1 5152B 3.0 5154B 3.4

6 OOI Tze Liang MAS 107B 3.1 5353B 3.3 307C 3.5 407C 3.4 207C 3.6 5154B 3.4

7 LEE Han Kuan Timothy SIN 405B 3.0 107B 3.1 5152B 3.0 205B 3.0 305B 3.0 5235D 2.8

8 PAHOYO John David PHI 105B 2.4 107B 3.1 205B 3.0 305B 3.0 405B 3.0 5152B 3.0

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty No. Number

AQUATICS - DIVING

MEN'S 3M SPRINGBOARD

FINAL

OCBC AQUATIC CENTRE

SUN 
7 JUN 2015
14:00   

DIVE LIST    As of 7 JUN 2015
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Start
Order Name

NOC
Code

Dive
No. DD Description Position

1 JAMJAMI Akhmad Sukran INA 107B 3.1 Forward 3 1/2 Somersault Pike
405B 3.0 Inward 2 1/2 Somersault Pike
205B 3.0 Back 2 1/2 Somersault Pike
305B 3.0 Reverse 2 1/2 Somersault Pike

5152B 3.0 Forward 2 1/2 Som. 1 Twist Pike
407C 3.4 Inward 3 1/2 Somersault Tuck

2 PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq MAS 405B 3.0 Inward 2 1/2 Somersault Pike
5235D 2.8 Back 1 1/2 Somersault 2 1/2 Twist Free
5335D 2.9 Reverse 1 1/2 Som. 2 1/2 Twist Free

205B 3.0 Back 2 1/2 Somersault Pike
305B 3.0 Reverse 2 1/2 Somersault Pike
107B 3.1 Forward 3 1/2 Somersault Pike

3 PUTRA Adityo Restu INA 107B 3.1 Forward 3 1/2 Somersault Pike
407C 3.4 Inward 3 1/2 Somersault Tuck
205B 3.0 Back 2 1/2 Somersault Pike
305B 3.0 Reverse 2 1/2 Somersault Pike

5152B 3.0 Forward 2 1/2 Som. 1 Twist Pike
5154B 3.4 Forward 2 1/2 Som. 2 Twist Pike

4 FABRIGA John Elmerson PHI 105B 2.4 Forward 2 1/2 Somersault Pike
107B 3.1 Forward 3 1/2 Somersault Pike
205B 3.0 Back 2 1/2 Somersault Pike
305B 3.0 Reverse 2 1/2 Somersault Pike
405B 3.0 Inward 2 1/2 Somersault Pike

5152B 3.0 Forward 2 1/2 Som. 1 Twist Pike
5 LEE Mark Han Ming SIN 205B 3.0 Back 2 1/2 Somersault Pike

305B 3.0 Reverse 2 1/2 Somersault Pike
405B 3.0 Inward 2 1/2 Somersault Pike
107B 3.1 Forward 3 1/2 Somersault Pike

5152B 3.0 Forward 2 1/2 Som. 1 Twist Pike
5154B 3.4 Forward 2 1/2 Som. 2 Twist Pike

6 OOI Tze Liang MAS 107B 3.1 Forward 3 1/2 Somersault Pike
5353B 3.3 Reverse 2 1/2 Som. 1 1/2 Twist Pike
307C 3.5 Reverse 3 1/2 Somersault Tuck
407C 3.4 Inward 3 1/2 Somersault Tuck
207C 3.6 Back 3 1/2 Somersault Tuck

5154B 3.4 Forward 2 1/2 Som. 2 Twist Pike
7 LEE Han Kuan Timothy SIN 405B 3.0 Inward 2 1/2 Somersault Pike

107B 3.1 Forward 3 1/2 Somersault Pike
5152B 3.0 Forward 2 1/2 Som. 1 Twist Pike
205B 3.0 Back 2 1/2 Somersault Pike
305B 3.0 Reverse 2 1/2 Somersault Pike

5235D 2.8 Back 1 1/2 Somersault 2 1/2 Twist Free
8 PAHOYO John David PHI 105B 2.4 Forward 2 1/2 Somersault Pike

107B 3.1 Forward 3 1/2 Somersault Pike
205B 3.0 Back 2 1/2 Somersault Pike
305B 3.0 Reverse 2 1/2 Somersault Pike
405B 3.0 Inward 2 1/2 Somersault Pike

5152B 3.0 Forward 2 1/2 Som. 1 Twist Pike

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty No. Number

AQUATICS - DIVING

MEN'S 3M SPRINGBOARD

FINAL

OCBC AQUATIC CENTRE

SUN 
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14:00   
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Function Name

Referee BROOKER Eric TDC

Assistant LIN Jasper TDC

Panel  (1-6)

Judge 1 WU Ying-Tan

Judge 2 CHONG Kelvin Chong Hon Keong

Judge 3 NG DO ROSARIO Sio Wan

Judge 4 HERBINTORO Ronaldy

Judge 5 LATIMER Simon James

Judge 6 CHEONG Kaiting

Judge 7 MIN Suckhong

Alternate Judge LIN Jasper

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee

AQUATICS - DIVING

MEN'S 3M SPRINGBOARD

FINAL

OCBC AQUATIC CENTRE

SUN 
7 JUN 2015
14:00   

PANEL OF JUDGES    As of 7 JUN 2015
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Rank Name
NOC
Code Points

Points
Behind

1 OOI Tze Liang MAS 473.55

2 JAMJAMI Akhmad Sukran INA 381.00  92.55

3 LEE Mark Han Ming SIN 349.25 124.30

4 LEE Han Kuan Timothy SIN 347.30 126.25

5 PUTRA Adityo Restu INA 338.50 135.05

6 PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq MAS 336.15 137.40

7 FABRIGA John Elmerson PHI 236.90 236.65

8 PAHOYO John David PHI 216.25 257.30

AQUATICS - DIVING

MEN'S 3M SPRINGBOARD

FINAL

OCBC AQUATIC CENTRE

SUN 
7 JUN 2015
14:00   

RESULTS    As of 7 JUN 2015
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Rank Name
NOC
Code

Dive
No. DD

Judge's Score Dive
Points

Dive
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindJ1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

1 OOI Tze Liang MAS 107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  71.30 1  71.30 1

5353B 3.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5  79.20 1 150.50 1

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0  75.25 1 225.75 1

407C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5  81.60 1 307.35 1

207C 3.6 7.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  84.60 1 391.95 1

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5  81.60 1 473.55 1

2 JAMJAMI Akhmad Sukran INA 107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5  65.10 3  65.10 3   6.20

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  66.00 3 131.10 2  19.40

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  63.00 3 194.10 2  31.65

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  57.00 5 251.10 3  56.25

5152B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  58.50 4 309.60 2  82.35

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  71.40 2 381.00 2  92.55

3 LEE Mark Han Ming SIN 205B 3.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  58.50 5  58.50 5  12.80

305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0  34.50 8  93.00 7  57.50

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  60.00 5 153.00 6  72.75

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  63.55 4 216.55 6  90.80

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0  63.00 3 279.55 6 112.40

5154B 3.4 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  69.70 3 349.25 3 124.30

4 LEE Han Kuan Timothy SIN 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  67.50 2  67.50 2   3.80

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  62.00 4 129.50 3  21.00

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  64.50 2 194.00 3  31.75

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 2 261.50 2  45.85

305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.0  27.00 8 288.50 3 103.45

5235D 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  58.80 4 347.30 4 126.25

5 PUTRA Adityo Restu INA 107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5  49.60 6  49.60 6  21.70

407C 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  68.00 2 117.60 4  32.90

205B 3.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5  51.00 7 168.60 5  57.15

305B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5  48.00 6 216.60 5  90.75

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  67.50 2 284.10 5 107.85

5154B 3.4 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0  54.40 5 338.50 5 135.05

6 PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq MAS 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5  63.00 4  63.00 4   8.30

5235D 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  54.60 5 117.60 4  32.90

5335D 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  60.90 4 178.50 4  47.25

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0  64.50 3 243.00 4  64.35

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0  42.00 7 285.00 4 106.95

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0  51.15 6 336.15 6 137.40

AQUATICS - DIVING

MEN'S 3M SPRINGBOARD

FINAL

OCBC AQUATIC CENTRE

SUN 
7 JUN 2015
14:00   

DETAILED RESULTS    As of 7 JUN 2015
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Rank Name
NOC
Code

Dive
No. DD

Judge's Score Dive
Points

Dive
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindJ1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

7 FABRIGA John Elmerson PHI 105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  43.20 7  43.20 7  28.10

107B 3.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  52.70 6  95.90 6  54.60

205B 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0  48.00 8 143.90 7  81.85

305B 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.00 7 143.90 7 163.45

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  57.00 5 200.90 7 191.05

5152B 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0  36.00 8 236.90 7 236.65

8 PAHOYO John David PHI 105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  33.60 8  33.60 8  37.70

107B 3.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0  35.65 7  69.25 8  81.25

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  54.00 6 123.25 8 102.50

305B 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.00 7 123.25 8 184.10

405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  43.50 6 166.75 8 225.20

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  49.50 7 216.25 8 257.30

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

AQUATICS - DIVING

MEN'S 3M SPRINGBOARD

FINAL

OCBC AQUATIC CENTRE

SUN 
7 JUN 2015
14:00   

DETAILED RESULTS    As of 7 JUN 2015
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Rank Name
NOC
Code

Final

Points

1 OOI Tze Liang MAS 473.55

2 JAMJAMI Akhmad Sukran INA 381.00

3 LEE Mark Han Ming SIN 349.25

4 LEE Han Kuan Timothy SIN 347.30

5 PUTRA Adityo Restu INA 338.50

6 PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq MAS 336.15

7 FABRIGA John Elmerson PHI 236.90

8 PAHOYO John David PHI 216.25

AQUATICS - DIVING

MEN'S 3M SPRINGBOARD

OCBC AQUATIC CENTRE

   

RESULTS SUMMARY    As of 7 JUN 2015
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Start
Order

Name
NOC
Code

Date of Birth

1 CHAN Fan Keng Jonathan SIN 10 MAY 1997

2 OO Zwe Thet MYA 20 MAY 1998

3 NGUYEN Tung Duong VIE 29 OCT 2000

4 OOI Tze Liang MAS 19 NOV 1993

5 CHEW Yiwei MAS 16 OCT 1995

6 NASRULLAH Muhammad INA 21 FEB 1982

7 ABDILLAH Luthfi Niko INA 21 MAY 1995

8 HTET Zaw Myo MYA 8 JUN 1999

AQUATICS - DIVING

MEN'S 10M PLATFORM

FINAL

MON 
8 JUN 2015
15:30   

START LIST    As of 5 JUN 2015
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Start
Order Name

NOC
Code

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6

Dive
No.

DD Dive
No.

DD Dive
No.

DD Dive
No.

DD Dive
No.

DD Dive
No.

DD

1 CHAN Fan Keng Jonathan SIN 107B 3.0 407C 3.2 614B 2.4 305C 2.8 207C 3.3 5253B 3.2

2 OO Zwe Thet MYA 405B 2.8 107B 3.0 305C 2.8 205B 2.9 5251B 2.6 612B 1.9

3 NGUYEN Tung Duong VIE 614C 2.0 105B 2.6 205C 3.0 303B 2.4 405C 3.1 5233D 2.5

4 OOI Tze Liang MAS 5253B 3.2 6243D 3.2 107B 3.0 207C 3.3 307C 3.4 407C 3.2

5 CHEW Yiwei MAS 107B 3.0 6243D 3.2 207C 3.3 407C 3.2 307C 3.4 5253B 3.2

6 NASRULLAH Muhammad INA 107B 3.0 407C 3.2 207C 3.3 5253B 3.2 307C 3.4 626C 3.3

7 ABDILLAH Luthfi Niko INA 107B 3.0 407C 3.2 207C 3.3 305C 3.1 624C 2.6 5253B 3.2

8 HTET Zaw Myo MYA 301B 1.9 405B 2.8 107B 3.0 205B 2.9 5251B 2.6 612B 1.9

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty No. Number

AQUATICS - DIVING

MEN'S 10M PLATFORM

FINAL

OCBC AQUATIC CENTRE

MON 
8 JUN 2015
15:30   

DIVE LIST    As of 7 JUN 2015
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Start
Order Name

NOC
Code

Dive
No. DD Description Position

1 CHAN Fan Keng Jonathan SIN 107B 3.0 Forward 3 1/2 Somersault Pike
407C 3.2 Inward 3 1/2 Somersault Tuck
614B 2.4 Armstand Forward Double Somersault Pike
305C 2.8 Reverse 2 1/2 Somersault Tuck
207C 3.3 Back 3 1/2 Somersault Tuck

5253B 3.2 Back 2 1/2 Somersault 1 1/2 Twist Pike
2 OO Zwe Thet MYA 405B 2.8 Inward 2 1/2 Somersault Pike

107B 3.0 Forward 3 1/2 Somersault Pike
305C 2.8 Reverse 2 1/2 Somersault Tuck
205B 2.9 Back 2 1/2 Somersault Pike

5251B 2.6 Back 2 1/2 Somersault 1/2 Twist Pike
612B 1.9 Armstand Forward Somersault Pike

3 NGUYEN Tung Duong VIE 614C 2.0 Armstand Forward Double Somersault Tuck
105B 2.6 Forward 2 1/2 Somersault Pike
205C 3.0 Back 2 1/2 Somersault Tuck
303B 2.4 Reverse 1 1/2 Somersault Pike
405C 3.1 Inward 2 1/2 Somersault Tuck

5233D 2.5 Back 1 1/2 Somersault 1 1/2 Twist Free
4 OOI Tze Liang MAS 5253B 3.2 Back 2 1/2 Somersault 1 1/2 Twist Pike

6243D 3.2 Armstand Back Double Som. 1 1/2 T. Free
107B 3.0 Forward 3 1/2 Somersault Pike
207C 3.3 Back 3 1/2 Somersault Tuck
307C 3.4 Reverse 3 1/2 Somersault Tuck
407C 3.2 Inward 3 1/2 Somersault Tuck

5 CHEW Yiwei MAS 107B 3.0 Forward 3 1/2 Somersault Pike
6243D 3.2 Armstand Back Double Som. 1 1/2 T. Free
207C 3.3 Back 3 1/2 Somersault Tuck
407C 3.2 Inward 3 1/2 Somersault Tuck
307C 3.4 Reverse 3 1/2 Somersault Tuck

5253B 3.2 Back 2 1/2 Somersault 1 1/2 Twist Pike
6 NASRULLAH Muhammad INA 107B 3.0 Forward 3 1/2 Somersault Pike

407C 3.2 Inward 3 1/2 Somersault Tuck
207C 3.3 Back 3 1/2 Somersault Tuck

5253B 3.2 Back 2 1/2 Somersault 1 1/2 Twist Pike
307C 3.4 Reverse 3 1/2 Somersault Tuck
626C 3.3 Armstand Backward Triple Somersault Tuck

7 ABDILLAH Luthfi Niko INA 107B 3.0 Forward 3 1/2 Somersault Pike
407C 3.2 Inward 3 1/2 Somersault Tuck
207C 3.3 Back 3 1/2 Somersault Tuck
305C 3.1 Reverse 2 1/2 Somersault Tuck
624C 2.6 Armstand Backward Double Som. Tuck

5253B 3.2 Back 2 1/2 Somersault 1 1/2 Twist Pike
8 HTET Zaw Myo MYA 301B 1.9 Reverse Dive Pike

405B 2.8 Inward 2 1/2 Somersault Pike
107B 3.0 Forward 3 1/2 Somersault Pike
205B 2.9 Back 2 1/2 Somersault Pike

5251B 2.6 Back 2 1/2 Somersault 1/2 Twist Pike
612B 1.9 Armstand Forward Somersault Pike

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty No. Number

AQUATICS - DIVING

MEN'S 10M PLATFORM

FINAL

OCBC AQUATIC CENTRE

MON 
8 JUN 2015
15:30   

DIVE DESCRIPTION   As of 7 JUN 2015
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Function Name

Referee BROOKER Eric TDC

Assistant LOK Xin Min TDC

Panel  (1-6)

Judge 1 NG DO ROSARIO Sio Wan

Judge 2 ROSLAN Rossharisham Roslan

Judge 3 LATIMER Simon James

Judge 4 LIM Jia Yan

Judge 5 MIN Suckhong

Judge 6 PRANARTA

Judge 7 VYAS Mayur

Alternate Judge WU Ying-Tan

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee

AQUATICS - DIVING

MEN'S 10M PLATFORM

FINAL

OCBC AQUATIC CENTRE

MON 
8 JUN 2015
15:30   

PANEL OF JUDGES    As of 8 JUN 2015

  

DVM002101_C57 1.0 Report Created  MON 8 JUN 2015 16:37     Page 1/1



Rank Name
NOC
Code Points

Points
Behind

1 OOI Tze Liang MAS 415.50

2 CHEW Yiwei MAS 393.65  21.85

3 CHAN Fan Keng Jonathan SIN 356.55  58.95

4 NASRULLAH Muhammad INA 325.75  89.75

5 OO Zwe Thet MYA 277.75 137.75

6 NGUYEN Tung Duong VIE 258.30 157.20

7 ABDILLAH Luthfi Niko INA 241.80 173.70

HTET Zaw Myo MYA DNF

Legend:
DNF Did not finish

AQUATICS - DIVING

MEN'S 10M PLATFORM

FINAL

OCBC AQUATIC CENTRE

MON 
8 JUN 2015
15:30   

RESULTS    As of 8 JUN 2015
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Rank Name
NOC
Code

Dive
No. DD

Judge's Score Dive
Points

Dive
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindJ1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

1 OOI Tze Liang MAS 5253B 3.2 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  80.00 1  80.00 1

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0  78.40 1 158.40 1

107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  76.50 1 234.90 1

207C 3.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5  46.20 4 281.10 1

307C 3.4 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  81.60 1 362.70 1

407C 3.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  52.80 3 415.50 1

2 CHEW Yiwei MAS 107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  63.00 5  63.00 5  17.00

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  68.80 2 131.80 3  26.60

207C 3.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5  44.55 5 176.35 3  58.55

407C 3.2 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  73.60 1 249.95 3  31.15

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.5  76.50 2 326.45 2  36.25

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  67.20 1 393.65 2  21.85

3 CHAN Fan Keng Jonathan SIN 107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0  73.50 2  73.50 2   6.50

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  62.40 3 135.90 2  22.50

614B 2.4 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  60.00 3 195.90 2  39.00

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 3 258.90 2  22.20

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  54.45 4 313.35 3  49.35

5253B 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  43.20 6 356.55 3  58.95

4 NASRULLAH Muhammad INA 107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 3  67.50 3  12.50

407C 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  57.60 4 125.10 4  33.30

207C 3.3 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0  44.55 5 169.65 4  65.25

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  64.00 2 233.65 4  47.45

307C 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0  45.90 6 279.55 4  83.15

626C 3.3 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5  46.20 5 325.75 4  89.75

5 OO Zwe Thet MYA 405B 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0  39.20 7  39.20 7  40.80

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5  51.00 5  90.20 6  68.20

305C 2.8 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0  63.00 2 153.20 5  81.70

205B 2.9 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5  40.60 6 193.80 5  87.30

5251B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0  50.70 5 244.50 5 118.20

612B 1.9 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  33.25 7 277.75 5 137.75

6 NGUYEN Tung Duong VIE 614C 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5  33.00 8  33.00 8  47.00

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0  50.70 6  83.70 8  74.70

205C 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 3.0  22.50 8 106.20 8 128.70

303B 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  43.20 5 149.40 6 131.70

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  58.90 3 208.30 6 154.40

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  50.00 4 258.30 6 157.20

AQUATICS - DIVING

MEN'S 10M PLATFORM

FINAL

OCBC AQUATIC CENTRE

MON 
8 JUN 2015
15:30   

DETAILED RESULTS    As of 8 JUN 2015
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Rank Name
NOC
Code

Dive
No. DD

Judge's Score Dive
Points

Dive
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindJ1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

7 ABDILLAH Luthfi Niko INA 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  66.00 4  66.00 4  14.00

407C 3.2 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.0  19.20 8  85.20 7  73.20

207C 3.3 2.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5  33.00 7 118.20 7 116.70

305C 3.1 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0  31.00 7 149.20 7 131.90

624C 2.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0  28.60 7 177.80 7 184.90

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  64.00 2 241.80 7 173.70

DNF HTET Zaw Myo MYA 301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5  41.80 6  41.80 6  38.20

405B 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5  49.00 7  90.80 5  67.60

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0  48.00 4 138.80 6  96.10

205B 2.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.00 8 138.80 8 142.30

5251B 2.6

612B 1.9

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.

Legend:
